2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 1 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

.
Practice - SAT 11/06/2011 09:40 AM- -.....

Practice started at 9:46:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(120) Lorne Andras (91) Larry Patterson
1 2:04.311 +138.677 9:49:14.452 1 2:08.451 +34.583 9:49:10.079
2 1:38.816 +13.182 9:50:53.268 2 1:36.681 +2.813 9:50:46.760
3 1:29.082 +3.448 9:52:22.350 3 1:33.868 9:52:20.628
4 1:25.941 +0.307 9:53:48.291 4 1:37.086 +3.218 9:53:57.714
5 1:29.338 +3.704 9:55:17.629 5 1:45.537 +11.669 9:55:43.251
6 1:25.634 9:56:43.263
7 1:25.704 +0.070 9:58:08.967 (35) Mike Zbarsky
8 1:26.520 +0.886 9:59:35.487 1 1:37.209 +2.594 9:50:22.235
2 1:35.783 +1.168 9:51:58.018
(330) Leigh Anderson 3 1:34.807 +0.192 9:53:32.825
1 2:09.933 +44.051 9:49:09.111 4 1:34.615 9:55:07.440
2 1:30.795 +4.913 9:50:39.906 5 1:35.327 +0.712 9:56:42.767
3 1:26.983 +1.101 9:52:06.889 6 1:35.532 +0.917 9:58:18.299
4 1:28.228 +2.346 9:53:35.117 7 1:35.310 +0.695 9:59:53.609
5 1:25.882 9:55:00.999
6 1:28.263 +2.381 9:56:29.262 (82) Ralph Zbarsky
7 1:26.152 +0.270 9:57:55.414 1 4:43.213 +3:06.349 9:51:38.305
8 1:26.884 +1.002 9:59:22.298 2 1:39.660 +2.796 9:53:17.965
3 1:36.864 9:54:54.829
(54) Peter Valkenburg 4 1:37.087 +0.223 9:56:31.916
1 1:59.945 +32.391 9:48:47.599 5 1:40.407 +3.543 9:58:12.323
2 1:32.457 +4.903 9:50:20.056 6 1:41.656 +4.792 9:59:53.979
3 1:28.153 +0.599 9:51:48.209
4 1:28.546 +0.992 9:53:16.755 (23) Frank Anderson
5 1:27.554 9:54:44.309 1 2:06.717 +27.306 9:49:11.515
6 1:29.007 +1.453 9:56:13.316 2 1:40.672 +1.261 9:50:52.187
7 1:29.356 +1.802 9:57:42.672 3 1:45.123 +5.712 9:52:37.310
8 1:28.632 +1.078 9:59:11.304 4 141115 +1.704 9:54:18.425
5 1:39.411 9:55:57.836
(70) John Carroll 6 1:40.352 +0.941 9:57:38.188
1 2:05.098 +35.321 9:49:13.573 7 1:41.166 +1.755 9:59:19.354
2 1:38.793 +9.016 9:50:52.366
3 1:29.777 9:52:22.143
4 1:32.641 +2.864 9:53:54.784
5 1:35.194 +5.417 9:55:29.978
6 1:32.181 +2.404 9:57:02.159
(62) George Holt
1 1:38.747 +7.303 9:50:53.779
2 1:32.975 +1.531 9:52:26.754
3 1:31.444 9:53:58.198
4 1:47.159 +15.715 9:55:45.357
(9) Gil Stuart
1 2:01.208 +29.71 9:49:15.827
2 1:38.880 +7.383 9:50:54.707
3 1:32.981 +1.484 9:52:27.688
4 1:31.980 +0.483 9:53:59.668
5 1:34.787 +3.290 9:55:34.455
6 1:31.497 9:57:05.952
(19) Keith Wong
1 2:01.271 +27.439 9:48:46.954
2 1:38.572 +4.740 9:50:25.526
3 1:35.356 +1.524 9:52:00.882
4 1:34.293 +0.461 9:53:35.175
5 1:34.514 +0.682 9:55:09.689
6 1:33.832 9:56:43.521
7 1:35.146 +1.314 9:58:18.667
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